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271145 06/12/1987

BF 5'05''250

08/15/2025

11:00 AM

Yes

BARNUM, LESHELLE M

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

01735090 08/19/2003

BM 6'01''170

08/15/2025

4:33 AM

Yes

BROWN, TRAVEON D

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS04003-1/Criminal

36246 09/23/1961

BM 6'00''177

08/15/2025

5:24 PM

Yes

BRYANT, PERVIS

SPD OBST/PUB/PASS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

01735095 03/09/1973

WF 5'00''100

08/15/2025

9:49 PM

Yes

CAMERON, MICAH M.

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

792383 02/08/1996

BM 5'11''150

08/15/2025

10:20 AM

Yes

DODSON, CALVIN W, JR

SPD PANDERING Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

724519 09/15/1980

BM 5'06''155

08/15/2025

4:06 AM

Yes

ELIE, CALVIN R

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

866314 07/10/1990

BM 5'05''240

08/15/2025

6:18 PM

Yes

FOSTER, ONTHARIAN

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

01735092 02/10/1999

BF 5'07''230

08/15/2025

10:30 AM

Yes

HOFFMAN, AMAHAZHANE

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

794441 05/21/1986

WM 6'05''250

08/15/2025

4:05 PM

Yes

KITCHEN, ANDRE K

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

01734606 01/07/2004

BF 5'05''150

08/15/2025

11:27 AM

Yes

MATTHEWS, SAMANTHA

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

01735094 05/18/1995

WM 6'06''190

08/15/2025

8:50 PM

Yes

MCCARTNEY, DERRICK

SPD Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE PROBATION/PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

1281205 11/04/1992

WM 5'07''225

08/15/2025

4:11 AM

Yes

MCCOWN, ROLAND MYRL

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02000-1/Criminal
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1247677 12/21/1984

BM 5'06''160

08/15/2025

8:10 AM

Yes

MODYGO, SHANRICK

SPD SW/PLATES Not Set211160/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS13111-1/Criminal

1111416 06/01/1959

BM 5'09''150

08/15/2025

12:40 PM

Yes

MOORE, MICHAEL A.

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

1152035 03/31/1992

BF 5'06''118

08/15/2025

5:26 AM

Yes

TURNER, LAKENDRA C

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIM/BATT/OFF Not SetNA/NA

01735091 04/23/1993

WM 6'01''180

08/15/2025

10:30 AM

Yes

VERRETT, GARRETT T.

SPD WINDOW TINT Not Set2024TS05482-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS05482-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS05482-1/Criminal

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Failure to register a vehicle Not SetNA/NA

SPD MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set2023TS07423-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS07423-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2024TS05482-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2024TS05482-1/Criminal

WINDOW TINT Not Set2024TS05482-1/Criminal

1125697 06/04/1996

BM 5'09''140

08/15/2025

5:24 AM

Yes

WHITE, FREDERICK JR

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW272422327/NA

01735093 01/20/2004

BF 5'08''185

08/15/2025

12:00 PM

Yes

WILSON, BREONNA

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

1698024 06/13/2008

BM 5'06''120

08/15/2025

3:02 PM

Yes

WILSON, SINCERE

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO JUVENILE COURT Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 19

Total Inmates: 19
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